



Account Name : Mr. PIYUSH TIWARI
Address : UPPER CHIEF JUDICIAL MEGISTRATE
COURT NO.17
GHAZIABAD-201001
Ghaziabad
Date : 17 Apr 2022
Account Number : 00000030745100551
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Branch : RAJ NAGAR, GHAZIABAD
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00
CIF No. : 85502470655
IFS Code : SBIN0007873
(Indian Financial System)
MICR Code : 110002220
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered : No
Balance as on 1 Apr 2019 : 8,61,192.03

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2019 to 31 Mar 2020

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
12 Apr 2019	12 Apr 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1166608083 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		20,000.00	8,81,192.03
16 May 2019	16 May 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1167887816 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		12,000.00	8,93,192.03
19 Jun 2019	19 Jun 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1169155915 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		15,000.00	9,12,192.03
24 Jun 2019	24 Jun 2019	CREDIT INTEREST--			7,330.00	9,19,522.03
24 Jun 2019	24 Jun 2019	DEBIT INTEREST--		7,330.00		9,12,192.03
25 Jun 2019	25 Jun 2019	CREDIT INTEREST--			7,494.00	9,19,686.03
12 Jul 2019	12 Jul 2019	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91931 Bhatia Bldg, Model TownGhaziabad-		10,000.00		9,09,686.03
19 Jul 2019	19 Jul 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1170339429 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		29,500.00	9,39,186.03
25 Aug 2019	25 Aug 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1171716868 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		19,500.00	9,58,686.03
9 Sep 2019	9 Sep 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1172390728 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		19,500.00	9,78,186.03
25 Sep 2019	25 Sep 2019	CREDIT INTEREST--			7,258.00	9,85,444.03

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
6 Oct 2019	6 Oct 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1173520130 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		19,500.00	10,04,944.03
19 Oct 2019	19 Oct 2019	CHEQUE WDL- BT-371455	TRANSFER FROM 38635781707 / 371455	9,00,000.00		1,04,944.03
5 Nov 2019	5 Nov 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1174708908 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		26,500.00	1,31,444.03
2 Dec 2019	2 Dec 2019	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1175725468 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		21,000.00	1,52,444.03
25 Dec 2019	25 Dec 2019	CREDIT INTEREST--			2,623.00	1,55,067.03
15 Jan 2020	15 Jan 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1177475873 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		21,000.00	1,76,067.03
17 Feb 2020	17 Feb 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	1178786971 TRANSFER FROM 10841345820		28,000.00	2,04,067.03
25 Mar 2020	25 Mar 2020	CREDIT INTEREST--			1,542.00	2,05,609.03

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Self attested

Ajush.

**Special Judge Pasco Court No-2
Ghaziabad**